
 

 

SCHOOL OF BUILDING AND ENVIRONMENT 

 DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE  

M.ARCH (SUSTAINABLE ARCHITECTURE) 

 

TIME TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 - ODD SEM – ONLINE MODE 

 

YEAR: II  SEMESTER: III BATCH: 2020-2022  

 

DAY / 
TIME 

9.00 –                    
10.00 AM 

10.00 –                  
11.00 AM 

11.00 - 
11.15 AM 

11.15 -                        
12.15 PM 

12.15 -                   
1.15 PM 

Monday S89APROJ2  
 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 
 

S89APROJ2 

Tuesday SARA5331 SARA5332 

Wednesday S89APROJ1 S89APROJ1 

Thursday SARA5333 SARA7331 

Friday S89APROJ2 S89APROJ1 

 
 

 

Sl.No 
Course 
Code 

Name of the Course Course Handling Faculty 
Course 

Coordinator 

1. SARA5331 Sustainable Urban Planning Ar. Catherine Ar. Catherine 

2. SARA5332 Sustainable Waste management Ar.V.V. Sanghavi Ar.V.V. Sanghavi 

3. SARA5333 Green Building Rating Systems Ar.V.V. Sanghavi Ar.V.V. Sanghavi 

4. SARA7331 
Sustainable Landscape planning 
and design 

Ar. Sheetal kalamkar Ar. Sheetal kalamkar 

5. S89APROJ1 Dissertation Ar. Sheetal kalamkar Ar. Sheetal kalamkar 

6. S89APROJ2 Pre-Thesis Ar. Sheetal kalamkar Ar. Sheetal kalamkar 

 
 

Year Coordinator: Ar. Sheetal kalamkar 


